
  
  

2026 PIA Employee Holiday 
Schedule  

     

HOLIDAY  DATE  
 

Day Before President’s - ½ Day  

President’s Day  
 

 

Friday, 2/13/2026  

Monday, 2/16/2026   

  
Day Before Memorial - ½ Day  

Memorial Day  

  

Friday, 5/22/2026   

Monday, 5/25/2026  

  

Day Before Juneteenth - ½ Day  

Juneteenth NaƟonal Independence Day  
  

  

Thursday, 6/18/2026  

Friday, 6/19/2026  

  

Day Before Independence - ½ Day  

Independence Day  

  

Thursday, 7/2/2026  

Friday, 7/3/2026   

  

Day Before Labor Day - ½ Day  

Labor Day  

  

Friday, 9/4/2026  

Monday, 9/7/2026  

  

Day Before Thanksgiving – ½ Day  

Thanksgiving Day  

PIA Holiday   

  

Wednesday, 11/25/2026  

Thursday, 11/26/2026  

Friday, 11/27/2026  

  

Day before Christmas Eve – ½ Day  

PIA Holiday  

Christmas Day   

  

Wednesday, 12/23/2026  

Thursday, 12/24/2026  

Friday, 12/25/2026  

  

Day before New Year’s Eve – ½ Day  

PIA Holiday  

New Year’s Day  

  

Wednesday, 12/30/2026  

Thursday, 12/31/2026  

Friday, 1/1/2027  

*This Holiday Schedule is subject to change  


